Jared Sibrava  | +1 (607) 643-1845  |  jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com
1
M7727 SERIESM7727 SERIES
DC/DC POWER SUPPLYDC/DC POWER SUPPLY
DESCRIPTION
M7727 SERIES SINGLE-OUTPUT, 500W (750W PEAK) DC TO DC BASEPLATE COOLED POWER SUPPLY
The M7727 is a series of mechanically robust, base-plate cooled, high performance, power supplies, de-

amphenol-aerospace.com
2
HOW TO ORDER
Part Number Input Volatage
Range
Output
Volatage | Cur-
rent
Power Special Features
CF-02EM7727-1 18 to 50VDC 12VDC | 40A 480W
CF-02EM7727-2 18 to 50VDC 24VDC | 21A 495W
CF-02EM7727-3 18 to 50VDC 28VDC | 18A 504 W
CF-02EM7727-4 18 to 50VDC 48VDC | 10.5A 504 W
CF-02EM7727-5 18 to 50VDC 28VDC | 18A 504 W Parallel operation via
output voltage droop.
Voltage regulation is ±2%.
Jared Sibrava  | +1 (607) 643-1845  |  jsibrava@amphenol-aao.com
amphenol-aerospace.com